
RUTHERFORD COUNTY TENNESSEE
400' Tax Map

DATE OF FLYING: FEBRUARY 2015
1 Inch equals 400 feet

Map No:

NORTH RD

CH
AN

CE
LN

SH
AW

 C
OU

RT

HWY99

THOMPSON RD

TH
OM

PS
ON

RD

53'x80'm IRR

AR
MS

TR
ON

G BR
AN

CH

ARMSTRO NG BRAN
CH

ARMSTRONG BRANCH
SEE 1" = 100'
MAP 138C

SEE1"=100' MAP 138B

SEE1"=100' 
MAP 123O

SEE1"=100'
MAP 139E

CEMETERY

+SI 001

5

41

1

2

3

4

4

5 & 6

1

8B

C

D

E

2 3

1

1

1

113.88 AC 

77.7 AC 

48.12 AC 46.59 AC 

30.31 AC 

25.8 AC 

24.57 AC 

23.65 AC 

20.82 AC 

19.86 AC 

19.52 AC 

19.56 AC 

16.96 AC 15.49 AC 

12.84 AC 

10 AC 

12.64 AC 

12.21 AC 

12.45 AC 

8.8 AC 

11.39 AC 

9.37 AC 

10.76 AC 

10.72 AC 

9.37 AC 

5 AC 

8.87 AC 

8.42 AC 

8.2 AC 

5 AC 

7.31 AC 

5 AC 

5 AC 

6.52 AC 

6.65 AC 

5.27 AC 

6.32 AC 

5.2 AC

6.39 AC 

5.85 AC 

5.87 AC 

5.69 AC 

5.71 AC 

5.56 AC 

5.66 AC 

5.01 AC 

5.02 AC 

5.04 AC 
5.01 AC 

5.04 AC 

5.03 AC 

2.73AC 

2.91 AC 

2.5 AC 

2.52 AC 

1AC 

1.5AC 

1.71 AC 

(10.91AC)

7.52 AC

26.74 AC

34.76 AC

5.04 AC

2.27AC

5.34AC

5.02AC 5.02AC 5.01AC

6.07AC

(8.39AC)

5.09AC

24.31 AC

57AC

16.77 AC

16.77 AC

(25.7ACc)

(47.7AC)

14.31 AC

(197AC)

(36AC)

(243AC)

5.01AC

5.06 AC

26.6 AC5.01 AC

(9.92AC)

(20.42AC)

(1.42AC)

(6.8AC)

83.5 ACc 

44.2 ACc 

83.5 ACc 
16 ACc 

14 ACc 

14.6 ACc 

80.5 ACc 

10 ACc 

1ACc 

11 ACc

33 ACc

140 ACc 

7.4 ACc

331 ACc

7.4 ACc

(5.01AC)

26.5 ACc

29 ACc
(16.75AC)

(13 ACc)

2-147

16

4

8

9.07

24

8

9.08

14

9

15

22.02

3.07

15.04

4.01

3

21

9.05

3.01

10.01

17

11.01

4.02

9.03

25

9.06

21.01

15.07
15.01

9.04

21.02

10.04

13

2

18.01

12.12

7.02
11

17.01

4.01-147

3.03

10.05

15.08

22

3.05

13.01

22.04
25.01

22.07
3.06

3.04

22.03

13.03

12.11

9.01

13.05

13.02

21.04

9.09

3.02

13.06
13.04

14.01

22.05

15.06

7

12.07

16.01

12.02 12.04

12.06
12.03

21.03

2.03

12.09

6.01

15.02

2.02

22.06

2.01

12.05

15.03

17-146

26.09-139

1-147

19.01

7.04-139

28-139

26.08-139

1021-123
1.05-13723.03-123 20.07-123

2-137

26.10-139

1

22.01

22.08

22.10

22.11

12.10

56-137

16.02

22.12

15.09

3.08

56-137

4.03

7.01

21.05

14.02

11TH CIVIL  DISTRICT

12TH CIVIL DISTRICT

10
TH

CI
VIL

DI
ST

RI
CT

11
TH

CI
VIL

DI
ST

RI
CT

10
TH

CI
VIL

DI
ST

RI
CT

12
TH

CI
VIL

DI
ST

RI
CT

12TH CIVIL DISTRICT10TH CIVIL DISTRICT

1,8
16

,00
0

1,816,000

1,8
18

,00
0

1,818,000

1,8
20

,00
0

1,820,000

1,8
22

,00
0

1,822,000

1,8
24

,00
0

1,824,000

1,8
26

,00
0

1,826,000

1,8
28

,00
0

1,828,000

518,000 518,000

519,000 519,000

520,000 520,000

521,000 521,000

522,000 522,000

523,000 523,000

524,000 524,000

525,000 525,000

® 123 124

138 137

147 148

122

139

146

138
Wednesday, September 16, 2015

Railroad

Street Center Line

129 Tax Map Number
10 Lot Number

52.01 Parcel Number

10.25 AC Deeded Acreage
10.25 ACc Calculated Acreage
" A " Large Group Letter

" A " Small Group Letter

Private or Preliminary Roadway

Civil District Boundary

150' IRR Parcel Dimension

400ft Parcels
100ft Parcels

Parcel Control Number101-5

See 1"=100'
Map 101L

See Map Notes

Eagleville
LaVergne
Murfreesboro
Smyrna
Rutherford County

Condo Footprint
Easement

D D Fence
Gas Pipe
Landhook
Lot Tract
Proposed ROW

// // Ridges
î Church
Ý Cemetery

Projected Coordinate System Information:
North American Datum (NAD) 83

North American Vertical Datum (NADV) 88
Tennessee State Plane (Fipszone 4100) coordinate system

Unit of measure, U.S. Survey Foot

Bridge
Edge of Pavement
Paved Drive
Paved Parking
Sidewalk
Unpaved Surface

Named Streams
nm School

Structures
NOTICE: A tax map has no legal standing other than the assessment
of taxes. It cannot be used to establish boundary lines or transfer and
convey property. A land surveyor licensed to practice land surveying in 
the State of Tennessee should be retained for all questions of boundary
and/or location of lot lines.
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Trees Over 10 acres
Lakes, Ponds, Streams & Rivers


